
LV 2017
DKS1 Parcours
Kurzwaffe

Ergebnis

Platz Nachname, Vorname SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3 Endergebnis
1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 5,41 8,76 7,43 21,60
2 Böhringer, Rainer 48753 SLG Urbach- Rems 3,06 5,82 6,23 15,11
3 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad 2,96 5,05 5,67 13,68
4 Blogejeviz, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 4,08 4,62 4,95 13,65
5 Flinsbach, Jochen FS FS 2,19 6,13 4,90 13,22
6 Kar, Mohammed 55830 SLG Remstal 2,48 5,64 4,71 12,83
7 Hiller, Sven 56529 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 3,63 5,03 3,71 12,37
8 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein- Neckar- Enz 2,56 4,53 5,23 12,32
9 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein- Neckar- Enz 3,01 5,72 3,52 12,25

10 Rupp, Steve 48856 SLG RK Turmberg 1,99 4,86 5,36 12,22
11 Schmidtke,Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau 2,26 4,64 5,31 12,21
12 Höfer, Lars FS FS 3,10 4,35 4,57 12,02
13 Martens, Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen / Neckar 2,51 4,51 4,92 11,95
14 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel 1,88 5,07 4,90 11,86
15 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 2,33 4,60 4,58 11,52
16 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 2,05 4,31 5,06 11,41
17 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 3,26 4,34 3,76 11,36
18 Guzicki, Gerd 56137 SLG Herkules 2,22 4,12 4,98 11,32
19 Ultzl, Thomas 46516 SLG Urbach- Rems 2,56 4,22 3,61 10,39
20 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/ Enz 2,08 3,90 4,23 10,21
21 Ruoff, Olga 54155 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 2,91 3,87 3,30 10,07
22 Brogle, Thomas 37651 SLG Rheinwald 1,81 3,52 4,19 9,51
23 Schmieg, Martin 522 SLG Jagdschützen Weil d. Stadt 2,60 1,34 4,91 8,84

Bdmp Nr.



LV 2017
DKS1 Parcours
Kurzwaffe OS

Ergebnis

Platz Nachname, Vorname SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3 Endergebnis
1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5,87 6,74 7,99 20,60
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,20 5,80 4,44 14,44
3 Flinsbach, Jochen FS FS 2,62 6,32 5,23 14,18
4 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3,50 4,89 5,22 13,61
5 Böhringer, Rainer 48753 SLG Urbach- Rems 3,03 4,67 5,01 12,71
6 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,82 4,82 4,73 12,37
7 Böhringen, Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach- Rems 2,50 4,57 4,37 11,44
8 Jahnke, Heiko 40446 SLG Urbach- Rems 3,09 2,77 4,34 10,20
9 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 4,60 4,02 0,69 9,32

10 Höfer, Lars FS FS 0,96 4,82 3,35 9,12
11 Kober, Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 1,88 2,60 3,33 7,82
12 Petry, Boris 40699 SLG Aalen 1,44 2,53 2,15 6,12

Bdmp Nr.



LV  2017
DKS2 Parcours
Langwaffe

Ergebnis

Platz Nachname, Vorname SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3 Endergebnis
1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,84 8,42 5,99 19,25
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,25 6,48 5,70 16,43
3 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 3,51 5,49 5,43 14,43
4 Guzicki, Gerd 56137 SLG Herkules 2,96 5,06 4,24 12,25
5 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,54 3,87 2,83 9,24

Bdmp Nr.



LV 2017
DKS2 Parcours
Langwaffe OS

Ergebnis

Platz Nachname, Vorname SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3 Endergebnis
1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 6,14 9,05 6,89 22,07
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5,68 7,21 8,48 21,37
3 Stahl, Christian 49529 SLG RAG Stuttgart 5,09 7,31 7,36 19,77
4 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 4,60 7,44 7,46 19,51
5 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 5,30 6,82 6,26 18,38
6 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 5,34 6,52 6,28 18,14
7 Martens, Andreas 50882 SLG Esslingen/ Neckar 4,92 6,39 6,22 17,53
8 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad 4,62 6,12 6,59 17,34
9 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel 4,73 5,48 5,31 15,52

10 Petry, Boris 40699 SLG Aalen 3,96 5,09 5,37 14,42
11 Ultsch, Thomas 46916 SLG Urbach- Rems 3,64 4,54 6,08 14,26
12 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 3,37 4,99 5,77 14,13
13 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein- Necker- Enz 4,65 5,47 3,99 14,12
14 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 2,82 5,88 5,31 14,02
15 Hiller, Sven 56529 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 1,88 6,13 5,59 13,60
16 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein- Necker- Enz 3,64 4,56 4,78 12,98
17 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein- Necker- Enz 3,97 4,72 4,11 12,80
18 Ruoff, Olga 54155 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 3,27 4,51 4,78 12,57
19 Kober, Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 3,91 3,88 4,71 12,49
20 Brogle, Thomas 37651 SLG Rheinwald 3,93 5,42 2,96 12,31
21 Kar, Mohammed 55830 SLG Remstal 3,11 4,35 4,05 11,51
22 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal 2,45 4,09 4,49 11,03
23 Möller, Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal 3,06 3,87 3,71 10,64
24 Guziki, Gerd 56137 SLG Herkules 2,10 5,72 1,95 9,77
25 Flinspach, Jochen FS FS 1,70 2,00 5,85 9,55
26 Greiß, Franz 55884 SLG Remstal 2,28 3,69 2,12 8,09
27 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel 0,90 4,82 1,84 7,56

Bdmp Nr.



LV 2017
DKS2 Parcours
Unterhebel

Ergebnis

Platz Nachname, Vorname SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3 Endergebnis
1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5,38 5,81 6,12 17,31
2 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,03 4,44 5,58 14,04
3 Kober, Bernd 32224 SLG Dornstetten 3,28 4,07 4,10 11,45
4 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 3,07 3,57 4,38 11,02
5 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein- Neckar- Enz 2,77 3,90 3,73 10,40

Bdmp Nr.



LV 2017
DKS2 Parcours
Unterhebel OS

Ergebnis

Platz Nachname, Vorname SLG Hitfaktor1 Hitfaktor2 Hitfaktor3 Endergebnis
1 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 5,92 5,84 5,53 17,30
2 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5,02 5,18 5,99 16,19
3 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4,49 4,40 4,75 13,64
4 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Grossbettlingen 3,64 4,28 4,89 12,81
5 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar- Enz 3,00 3,70 5,59 12,29
6 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar- Enz 3,96 4,08 4,00 12,04
7 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar- Enz 2,97 4,05 4,18 11,20
8 Guzicki, Gerd 56137 SLG Herkules 2,87 3,68 3,29 9,84
9 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal 1,91 3,29 3,28 8,49

10 Möller, Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal 1,81 2,32 2,11 6,24

Bdmp Nr.
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